
Sorted on best lap time

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

No. 

40 

84 

44 

71 

74 

66 

6 

63 

811 

32 

93 

8 

5 

81 

17 

51 

33 

90 

27 

67 

4 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

1 

2 

1 

1 

3 

2 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Class 

ATL-016 Class 

ATL-016 Class 

ATL-016 Class 

ATL-016 Class 

ATL-016 Class 

ATL-016 Class 

ATL-016 Class 

ATL-016 Class 

F2000 

F2000 

NAF1000 

ATL-Open Class 

F2000 

NAF1000 

ATL-Open Class 

ATL-Open Class 

F2000 

F2000 

F2000 

F2000 

F2000 

Name 

Keith Grant 

Jimmy Simpson 

Tony Ave 

Chip Romer 

Dudley Fleck 

Richard Zober 

Christopher Ash 

Jim Booth 

Tim Minor 

Trevor Russell 

Steve Hamilton 

Austin Hill 

Brandon Dixon 

Tim Pierce 

Bob Corliss 

Robert Wright 

JT Novosielski 

Robert Wright 

Hartley MacDonald 

Dave Weitzenhof 

Ward Hix 

Best Tm 

1:17.326 

1:17.333 

1:17.448 

1:18.982 

1:19.311 

1:19.890 

1:20.642 

1:24.329 

1:24.680 

1:24.775 

1:24.823 

1:25.120 

1:25.375 

1:26.417 

1:26.491 

1:27.259 

1:28.280 

1:29.307 

1:29.621 

1:30.135 

1:32.725 

Vehicle 

2017 PMR-17 

2006 Swift 016-A 

2005 Swift 016/Mazda/2300 

2006 Swift 016 

2006 Swift 016 Mazda 

2006 Swift 016a Mazda 

Swift 016 

2006 Swift 016/Mazda 

2010 Citation Citation 

1998 Van Dieman 

2020 JDR F1000 

2019 Ligier F3 

2015 Citation F2000 

2018 JDR -F1000 

2001 Swift 014.a 

2022 F3 Ligier F3 

2012 RFR F2000 

2008 Elan DP08 

2006 Van Diemen RF06 

1995 Citation 95SFZ 

2010 Van Diemen 

Team 

Polestar 

K-Hill Motorsports 

Ave Motorsports 

One Motorsports 

K-Hill 

K-Hill  Motorsports 

K Hill Motorsports 

K-Hill Motorsports 

Ski Motorsports 

Red Arrow Racing 

Hamilton Motorsports 

Austin Hill Motorsports 

Citation Engineering 

Area 81 Racing 

Robert Talbott/Evolve Motorsports 

Puma 

JT Novosielski Racing 

ADSA/Wright racing 

Florida RV Sales Motorsport 

Weitzenhof Racing 

JENSEN 

Sponsor 

Polestar 

Optech 

Michelob Ultra 

Mazda Hoosier Miller High Life K-Hill 

Zober Industries Inc. 

Scanworks Medical Wine Country Motorsports 

Automotive Specialist CenterHoosier TireBungalow Lake

Red Arrow Racing Inde Motorsports Primus Racing 

CSI Leasing & epcUSA.com 

Southern Ohio Equipment Co G-Loc Brakes Big Tex Trail

Hoosier Citation Engineering 

Area 81 Racing 

Robert Talbott Motorsports 

Puma 

UBS Financial Services 

Florida RV Sales & Service Florida Landmark Realty 

Carbotech Citation ICP QSRE 

JENSEN 
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Mission Foods Atlanta SpeedTour 

Formula Race Promotions 

Atlantic/F2000/F1000 Practice 2 

Practice started at 17:14:59 

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

3/24/2023 17:15 


